选
型
规
范
气
动
分

威洛博工业机械手
R
型号表示方式 Guide for Model Selection
087
ET22
ET22 L25 S100  M   C4P     ZP40B 001
感应器类型
Sensor type
P PNP
无
No
NPN
非标特注
Non-standard, d.c.,
无
No
无特注
No, d.c.,
特注序列号
Special order no.
001
原点开关位置
 Original Sensor position
内藏式:
Built-in
A  马达侧
Motor side
B  反马达侧
Oppsite motor side
C  马达侧
D  反马达侧
E   无
No
Oppsite motor side
Motor side
极限开关数量
Limit Sensor Qty
内藏式:
Built-in
外置式:
External
2
3       1个    1pcs
4       2个 2pcs
1
外置式:
无感应器
No sensor
5
External
1个    1pcs
2个 2pcs
丝杆导程
Ball Screw Lead
L5    5mm
马达方式
 Motor way